Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/25/2022 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

06/25/2022 05:00 PM | Event Sh|pp|ng Address:

06/25/2022 11:30 PM | Strike Calamigos Ranch in the Pavilion
Description

Cocktail hour

Napa Dining Chair - Crossback Whitewash

| Palermo Sofa 8'L - Natural

Palermo Club Chair - Natural

Florence Ottoman - Upholstered w. Carved Base

Tahiti Coffee Table - Wood & Wicker

—emm—— Boston Oval Bar 16'D - TBD Color

Boston Round Barback - TBD Color

Accent Pillows
shades of blush

Dining

Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs White Wire w. White
Glass Top
30'D x 30"H

Florence Dining Table - Rectangular 10'L x 48"
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IN-0004891

Bluebell Events
5311 Elvira rd.
woodland Hills, ca 91364

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Mure

Qtty Price

40 $20.00 T
4 $500.00 T
8 $225.00 T
8 $65.00 T
4 $200.00 T
1 $5,000.00 T
1 $475.00 T
20 $24.00 T

Total Cocktail hour S

1 $175.00 T
10 $600.00 T

Total

$800.00

$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$520.00

$800.00

$5,000.00

$475.00

$480.00

11,875.00

$175.00

$6,000.00
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Description

Florence Dining Table - Round 72"D

Florence Dining Table - Round 66"D

Lyon Small Dining Table - Square Top 44" x 44

i Versailles Dining Table - Square Top 44" x 44"
a5

Paris Love Seat - Medium Back

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking 24'L

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

5 $550.00 T
3 $450.00 T
1 $250.00 T
1 $225.00 T
Total Dining
8 $500.00
8 $400.00
4 $450.00 T
1 $950.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,750.00

$1,350.00

$250.00

$225.00

$10,750.00

$4,000.00
$3,200.00
$1,800.00

$950.00

$22,625.00
$9,950.00
$2,320.38
($0.00)
$34,895.38
($35,437.40)
$-542.03
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